
PROJECT:

TYPE OF WORK: Grading, Asphalt Paving, Stormwater, Signing, Seeding

Approx.
Bidding Item Quantity Unit

1 LS

1 LS

1 LS

1 LS

1 LS

1 LS

2922 CY

173 CY

1 MGAL

2136 TONS

6395 SY

1 MGAL

1 MGAL

1015 SY

1 LS

8 EA

182 LF

146 LF

44 LF

14 EA

6 EA

2 EA

151 SY

1 CY

450 LF

1 LSSWPP Design

End Section (24")(RC)

End Section (36")(RC)

Erosion Control (Class 1, Type Y)

Sediment Removal (Set Price)

Biodegradable Log (12")

Mailbox Installation (Set Price)

Entrance Pipe (18")(RCP)

Cross Road Pipe (24")(RCP)

Cross Road Pipe (36")(RCP)

End Section (18")(RC)

Mobilization

Aggregate Base (Special)(6")

Water (Aggregate Base)(Set Price)

Water (Aggregate Shoulder)(Set Price)

Aggregate Shoulder (AS-1)(6")

Sign (Remove and Reset)

Temporary Seeding

Seeding

Common Excavation (Rural Small)

Compaction of Earthwork (Type B)(MR-90)

Water (Grading)(Set Price)

Plant Mix Asphalt Mixture Commercial Grade (6")

Traffic Control

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

Construction Plans; Four Oaks Street

Contractor Construction Staking

Clearing and Grubbing




