SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

PROJECT: Construction Plans; Four Oaks Street

TYPE OF WORK: Grading, Asphalt Paving, Stormwater, Signing, Seeding

	Approx.	
Bidding Item	Quantity	Unit
Mobilization	1	LS
Contractor Construction Staking	1	LS
Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS
Traffic Control	1	LS
Temporary Seeding	1	LS
Seeding	1	LS
Common Excavation (Rural Small)	2922	CY
Compaction of Earthwork (Type B)(MR-90)	173	CY
Water (Grading)(Set Price)	1	MGAL
Plant Mix Asphalt Mixture Commercial Grade (6")	2136	TONS
Aggregate Base (Special)(6")	6395	SY
Water (Aggregate Base)(Set Price)	1	MGAL
Water (Aggregate Shoulder)(Set Price)	1	MGAL
Aggregate Shoulder (AS-1)(6")	1015	SY
Sign (Remove and Reset)	1	LS
Mailbox Installation (Set Price)	8	EA
Entrance Pipe (18")(RCP)	182	LF
Cross Road Pipe (24")(RCP)	146	LF
Cross Road Pipe (36")(RCP)	44	LF
End Section (18")(RC)	14	EA
End Section (24")(RC)	6	EA
End Section (36")(RC)	2	EA
Erosion Control (Class 1, Type Y)	151	SY
Sediment Removal (Set Price)	1	CY
Biodegradable Log (12")	450	LF
SWPP Design	1	LS